©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
September, 2012 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP431/D
NCP431A, NCP431B,
NCP432B Series
Programmable Precision
References

MARKING DIAGRAMS
(*Note: Microdot may be in either location)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Tolerance
Operating
Temperature Range Package Shipping†
NCP431ACDR2G AC 1%
0°C to 70°C
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP431ACSNT1G VRF 1% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431BCSNT1G VRJ 0.5% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP432BCSNT1G VRM 0.5% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431ACLPRAG ACLP 1% TO−92 (TO−226)
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AIDR2G AI 1%
−40°C to 85°C
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AISNT1G VRG 1% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431BISNT1G VRK 0.5% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP432BISNT1G VRN 0.5% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AILPRAG AILP 1% TO−92 (TO−226)
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AVDR2G AV 1%
−40°C to 125°C
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AVSNT1G VRH 1% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AVLPRAG AVLP 1% TO−92 (TO−226)
(Pb−Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
NCP431AVLPG AVLP 1% TO−92 (TO−226)
(Pb−Free)
2000 Units / Bag
NCP431BVSNT1G VRL 0.5% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP432BVSNT1G VRP 0.5% SOT−23−3
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCP431A, NCP431B, NCP432B Series
14
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
TO−92 (TO−226)